
Tennis

Some of the clubs have junior divisions.  If an email address is not provided contact can be made via a web based form

Club Name Website

Adel Tennis Club http://www.adelclub.co.uk/tennis.html

Alwoodley Tennis Club http://alwoodleytennisclub.org.uk/

Armley Tennis Club http://www.armleytennis.net/

Bardsey Tennis Club http://www.tennispartner.co.uk/tennisclub/leeds/bardsey-tennis-club

Barwick in Elmet Tennis Club http://barwicktennisclub.com/

Boston Spa Tennis Club http://bostonspa-tennisclub.net/

Chapel Allerton Tennis Club http://www.chapel-a.co.uk/Home.aspx

David Lloyd Centre http://www.davidlloyd.co.uk/home/clubs/leeds

Georgian Tennis Club http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/ContactUs/?p2p=1-14H-1182



Grove Hill Otley Tennis Club http://www.grovehillotleytennisclub.co.uk/

Horsforth Tennis Club http://www.horsforthtennisclub.co.uk/

Ilkley Tennis Club http://www.iltsc.co.uk/

Kirkstall Abbey Tennis Club http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/Overview/?p2p=1-EKORL

Leeds Metropolitan University Tennis Club http://www.leedsmet.ac.uk/sport/19BEDFA5B08B4880ADE060E6F6E0F52C.htm

Leeds University Tennis Club http://www.luutennis.com/home/

North Leeds Tennis Club http://www.tennispartner.co.uk/tennisclub/leeds/north-leeds-tennis-club

Pool in Wharfedale Lawn Tennis Club http://www.lta.org.uk/Places-To-Play/Details/ContactUs/?p2p=1-65265

Pudsey Lawn Tennis Club http://www.pudseytennis.co.uk/

Rawdon Golf and Lawn Tennis Club http://www.rgltc.co.uk/

Roundhay Tennis Club http://www.roundhaytennis.org.uk/

St Chads Tennis Club http://www.stchadstennis.net/

Wetherby Castlegarth Tennis Club http://www.wetherbytennis.org.uk/

Whitkirk Tennis Club http://www.whitkirktennisclub.co.uk/



Contact Name Club Address Contact Number(s) Email Address

John Micklethwaite

Adel Memorial Sports Club, 

Church Lane, Adel, LS16 8DE 0113 267 4071 judithjohn@jjmicklethwaite.wanadoo.co.uk

Alwoodley Community 

Association, The Avenue, 

Alwoodley, Leeds, LS17 7NZ 0113 267 1331 alwoodleytennisclub@hotmail.co.uk

The Pavilion, Stanningley Road, 

Leeds, LS12 2QS info@armleytennis.net

Woodacre Lane, Bardsey, LS17 

9DQ 07741 234 821

Welfare Avenue, Barwick in 

Elmet, Leeds, LS15 4EQ

Alasdair Rattray Stables Lane, Boston Spa 01937 842625 admin@bostonspa-tennisclub.net

Wensley Avenue, Leeds, LS7 3QX 0113 226 6622

Meanwood, Leeds, LS6 4QW

Richard Garland

King George Avenue, Chapel 

Allerton, Leeds, LS7 4LH 0113 262 0293
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Ilkley Road, Otley, LS21 3JN

New Road Side, Horsforth, Leeds, 

LS18 4JX 0113 258 1244 contact@horsforthtennisclub.co.uk

Stourton Road, Ilkley, LS29 9BG 01943 607 182 info@iltsc.co.uk

Kirkstall Abbey Grounds, Abbey 

Road, LS5 3EH 07530 236 590 sears-j@sky.com

Louise Assioun 0113 812 5122 tennisclub@leedsmet.ac.uk

president@luutennis.com

Moor Allerton Memorial 

Institute, Stonegate Road, Leeds, 

LS17 6EL

Arthington Road, Pool in 

Wharfedale, Otley, LS21 0113 284 1043 gwestworth@aol.com

Jean Clifford Tofts Road, Pudsey, LS28 07946 477072 jean.clifford@virgin.net

Buckstone Drive, Rawdon, Leeds, 

LS19 6BB 0113 250 6040 info@rgltc.co.uk

Melanie Ward

Shaftesbury Avenue (Off Street 

Lane), Leeds, LS8 1DU 0113 293 3592 info@roundhaytennis.org.uk

Ken Walker

Off Otley Road (next to St Chad's 

Church) 07960 984 990 ken@woodview2000.co.uk

Castlegarth Grange, Wetherby, 

LS22 6LH wetherbytennis@yahoo.co.uk

Claire Crosby-Clarke Selby Road, Leeds, LS15 0AA 0113 260 9445 ccrosbyc@msn.com
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